Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Greenwood - (424160) - Devonport RSA - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.76
28.93
28.96
28.97
29.53
29.68
29.70
29.82
29.83
29.89
29.94
29.98
30.01
30.16
30.47
30.98
30.99
32.16
32.73
34.06
39.09
39.28
39.43
39.99
41.26
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Date

05/05/19
26/03/17
24/07/16
26/05/19
19/04/19
29/04/17
19/04/19
02/05/15
27/05/17
20/03/16
29/05/16
23/04/16
29/03/15
30/04/16
02/05/15
26/07/15
10/01/15
22/12113
29/03/14
29/03/13
24/04/11
10/07/11
18/06/11
10/01/15
24/04/11

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Summer L3 LC Open
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

ASA SWR Summer Championships

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

ASA South West Summer Championships

The Plymouth Leander 2017

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Norwich
Plymouth
Norwich
Plymouth
Plymouth
Aldershot
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hengrove

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Devonport
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Devonport

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.97
28.76
29.53
29.70
29.83
29.68
28.93
28.96
29.94
30.16
29.98
29.89
30.98
29.82
30.47
30.01
30.99
39.99
32.73
32.16
34.06
39.28
39.43
41.26

39.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
549
507
498
492
499
539
537
486
476
484
489
439
492
461
483
438
204
372
392
330
215
213
185
218

Round

H
H

m m I m T I m I I T

m m I I

T

Date

26/05/19
05/05/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
27/05/17
29/04/17
26/03/17
24/07/16
29/05/16
30/04/16
23/04/16
20/03/16
26/07/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
29/03/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
29/03/14
22/12/113
29/03/13
10/07/11
18/06/11
24/04/11
24/04/11

Meet

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Summer L3 LC Open
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open
ASA South West Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
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